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W4 K275 5 X5 B3 BEHE (B | E8BH
2020 4£ 10 H 20 H 1,000 1,000
2020 410 A 28 H -1,000 0
2020 12 A 23 H 4,000 4,000
2020 12 A 28 H -4,000 0
2020 12 A 29 H 2,400 2,400
2020 12 A 29 H 2,000 4,400
2020 12 A 29 H 200 4,600
2020 12 A 29 H 300 4,900
2020 12 A 29 H 600 5,500
2020 12 A 29 H 600 6,100
2020 12 A 29 H 300 6,400
2020 £ 12 H 31 H 3,000 9,400
2021 %01 H 08 H -300 9,100
2021 %01 H 08 H -2,000 7,100
T g 1 5 2021 %01 H 08 H -600 6,500
% 4 iﬁﬁéﬁﬁgﬁ AN | 2021 501 H 08 H -100 6,400
*F Fil S 2 H2E 58 | 2021 4201 A 12 H 3,200 9,600
2 2021 %01 A 13 H -3,000 6,600
2021 %01 A 14 H -300 6,300
2021 %01 A 14 H -100 6,200
2021 %01 A 14 H -100 6,100
2021 %01 A 14 H -100 6,000
2021 %01 A 14 H -300 5,700
2021 %01 A 14 H -700 5,000
2021 %02 H 05 H -3,000 2,000
2021 %02 A 18 H 1,000 3,000
2021 %02 A 18 H 800 3,800
2021 %02 A 18 H 100 3,900
2021 %02 A 18 H 300 4,200
2021 %02 A 18 H 100 4,300
2021 %02 A 18 H 700 5,000
2021 %02 A 22 H 2,200 7,200
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2021 %02 A 23 H 2,300 9,500
2021 403 H 04 H -200 9,300
2021 £ 03 H 04 H -400 8,900
2021 403 H 04 H -1,400 7,500
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -800 6,700
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -1,200 5,500
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -200 5,300
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -300 5,000
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -200 4,800
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -700 4,100
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -1,100 3,000
2021 £ 03 H 22 H -500 2,500
2021 £ 03 H 22 H -1,400 1,100
2021 £ 03 H 22 H -600 500
2021 £ 03 H 22 H -100 400
2021 £ 03 H 22 H -400 0
2021 %07 A 28 H 1,000 1,000
2021 %07 A 28 H 1,000 2,000
2021 %08 H 03 H -2,000 0
2020 % 08 A 06 H 300 300
iR R | 000 4 08 7 07 A 200 500
¥ | mARAF K
% 2020 % 08 A 07 H 300 800
2020 % 08 A 25 H -800 0
2020 10 A 27 H -100 4,100
AN R /2
w4 1%If%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ1£ 2020 4 10 H 27 H -100 4,000
v I~ EE A K | 2020 42 10 H 27 H -100 3,900
- M2 2020 4 10 A 27 [ -100 3,800
2020 10 A 27 H -3,800 0
AN PR /2
g % i;gggzi 2020 %09 A 28 H 2000 2000
HePE 2 B
Me 4 | YT PGt 4 R 8 | 2021 42 02 A 01 H 100 100
7 A R 2 7] RS | 2021 48 02 A 01 H 200 300
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SHEXINZEE | 2021 £ 02 H o1 H 200 500
2021 %02 H 01 H 200 700
2021 %02 H 01 H 200 900
2021 %02 H 01 H 200 1,100
2021 %02 H 01 H 200 1,300
2021 %02 H 01 H 4,000 5,300
2021 %02 H 01 H 100 5,400
2021 %02 H 01 H 300 5,700
2021 %02 H 01 H 100 5,800
2021 %02 H 01 H 300 6,100
2021 %02 H 01 H 300 6,400
2021 %02 H 01 H 100 6,500
2021 %02 H 01 H 100 6,600
2021 %02 H 01 H 100 6,700
2021 %02 H 01 H 3,900 10,600
2021 %02 H 01 H 100 10,700
2021 %02 H 01 H 300 11,000
2021 %02 H 01 H 800 11,800
2021 %02 H 01 H 100 11,900
2021 %02 H 01 H 100 12,000
2021 £ 03 H 03 H 3,400 15,400
2021 £ 03 H 03 H 100 15,500
2021 4£ 03 H 03 H 1,900 17,400
2021 4£ 03 H 03 H 2,200 19,600
2021 £ 03 H 03 H 100 19,700
2021 £ 03 H 03 H 300 20,000
2021 £ 03 H 03 H 1,400 21,400
2021 £ 03 H 03 H 600 22,000
2021 £ 03 H 03 H 700 22,700
2021 £ 03 H 03 H 100 22,800
2021 £ 03 H 03 H 100 22,900
2021 £ 03 H 03 H 200 23,100
2021 £ 03 H 03 H 200 23,300
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2021 £ 03 H 03 H 100 23,400
2021 £ 03 H 03 H 200 23.600
2021 £ 03 H 03 H 200 23,800
2021 £ 03 H 03 H 200 24,000
2021 £ 03 H 03 H 100 24,100
2021 £ 03 H 03 H 300 24,400
2021 £ 03 H 03 H 300 24,700
2021 403 H 03 H 2,300 27,000
2021 £ 03 H 10 H 1,580 28,580
2021 £ 03 H 10 H 2,600 31,180
2021 £ 03 H 10 H 900 32,080
2021 £ 03 H 10 H 500 32,580
2021 £ 03 H 10 H 1,100 33,680
2021 £ 03 H 10 H 2,000 35,680
2021 £ 03 H 10 H 800 36,480
2021 £ 03 H 10 H 9,300 45,780
2021 £ 03 H 10 H 200 45,980
2021 £ 03 H 10 H 2,400 48,380
2021 £ 03 H 10 H 900 49,280
2021 £ 03 H 10 H 600 49,880
2021 £ 03 H 10 H 27,120 77,000
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -1,000 76,000
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -500 75,500
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -100 75,400
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -100 75,300
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -600 74,700
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -400 74,300
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -400 73,900
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -200 73,700
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -300 73,400
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -200 73,200
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -100 73,100
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -900 72,200
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2021 £ 03 H 12 H 2,100 70,100
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -800 69,300
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -900 68,400
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -1,600 66,800
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -200 66,600
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -100 66,500
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -100 66,400
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -600 65,800
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -100 65,700
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -400 65,300
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -100 65,200
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -200 65,000
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -100 64,900
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -100 64,800
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -100 64,700
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -100 64,600
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -100 64,500
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -1,000 63,500
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -100 63,400
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -1,600 61,800
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -100 61,700
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -400 61,300
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -100 61,200
2021 £ 03 H 12 H -4,600 56,600
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 200 56,800
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 100 56,900
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 100 57,000
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 100 57,100
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 100 57,200
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 100 57,300
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 100 57,400
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 100 57,500
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 200 57,700




W4 K275 5 X5 B3 BEHE (B | E8BH
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 100 57,800
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 100 57,900
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 100 58,000
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 100 58,100
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 1,000 59,100
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 100 59,200
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 100 59,300
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 300 59,600
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 600 60,200
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 600 60,800
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 100 60,900
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 100 61,000
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 100 61,100
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 100 61,200
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 100 61,300
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 100 61,400
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 100 61,500
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 5,100 66,600
2021 £ 03 H 17 H 20,000 86,600
2021 £ 03 H 18 H 1,300 87,900
2021 £ 03 H 18 H 700 88,600
2021 £ 03 H 18 H 1,800 90,400
2021 £ 03 H 18 H 100 90,500
2021 £ 03 H 18 H 1,100 91,600
2021 £ 03 H 25 H 600 92,200
2021 £ 03 H 25 H 800 93,000
2021 £ 03 H 25 H 200 93,200
2021 £ 03 H 25 H 800 94,000
2021 £ 03 H 25 H 800 94,800
2021 £ 03 H 25 H 1,800 96,600
2021 4 03 H 26 H 6,000 102,600
2021 4£ 03 H 30 H -12,000 90,600
2021 4F 03 H 30 H -8,000 82,600
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2021 £ 03 H 31 H -100 82,500
2021 £ 03 H 31 H -900 81,600
2021 £ 03 H 31 H -100 81,500
2021 £ 03 H 31 H -2,200 79,300
2021 £ 03 H 31 H -300 79,000
2021 £ 03 H 31 H -2,200 76,800
2021 £ 03 H 31 H -500 76,300
2021 £ 03 H 31 H -400 75,900
2021 £ 03 H 31 H -1,200 74,700
2021 £ 03 H 31 H -900 73,800
2021 £ 03 H 31 H -700 73,100
2021 £ 03 H 31 H -600 72,500
2021 £ 03 A 31 H -500 72,000
2021 £ 03 H 31 H -500 71,500
2021 £ 03 H 31 H -900 70,600
2021 £ 03 H 31 H -3,300 67,300
2021 £ 03 H 31 H -2,000 65,300
2021 £ 03 H 31 H -4,700 60,600
2021 £ 03 H 31 H -700 59,900
2021 £ 03 H 31 H -8,600 51,300
2021 £ 03 H 31 H -700 50,600
2021 403 H 31 H -12,000 38,600
2021 £ 03 H 31 H -4,000 34,600
2021 £ 03 H 31 H -1,000 33,600
2021 £ 03 H 31 H -400 33,200
2021 £ 03 H 31 H -400 32,800
2021 £ 03 H 31 H -4,200 28,600
2021 4£ 03 H 31 H -10,000 18,600
2021 %04 H 01 H 100 18,700
2021 %04 H 01 H 100 18,800
2021 %04 H 01 H 100 18,900
2021 %04 H 01 H 300 19,200
2021 %04 H 01 H 200 19,400




W4 K275 5 X5 B3 BEHE (B | E8BH
2021 %04 H 01 H 100 19,500
2021 %04 A 01 H 400 19,900
2021 %04 H 01 H 100 20,000
2021 %04 A 01 H 600 20,600
2021 %04 H 01 H 100 20,700
2021 %04 H 01 H 100 20,800
2021 %04 H 01 H 100 20,900
2021 %04 H 01 H 100 21,000
2021 %04 A 01 H 100 21,100
2021 %04 H 01 H 200 21,300
2021 %04 H 01 H 100 21,400
2021 %04 H 01 H 200 21,600
2021 %04 A 01 H 200 21,800
2021 %04 H 01 H 700 22,500
2021 %04 H 01 H 100 22,600
2021 %04 H 01 H 400 23,000
2021 %04 H 01 H 200 23,200
2021 %04 H 01 H 100 23,300
2021 %04 H 01 H 200 23,500
2021 %04 H 01 H 200 23,700
2021 %04 H 01 H 100 23,800
2021 %04 H 01 H 200 24,000
2021 %04 H 01 H 200 24,200
2021 %04 H 01 H 100 24,300
2021 %04 H 01 H 100 24,400
2021 %04 H 01 H 100 24,500
2021 %04 H 01 H 100 24,600
2021 %04 H 01 H 100 24,700
2021 %04 H 01 H 200 24,900
2021 %04 H 01 H 200 25,100
2021 %04 H 01 H 200 25,300
2021 %04 H 01 H 500 25,800
2021 %04 H 01 H 100 25,900
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2021 %04 H 01 H 100 26,000
2021 %04 A 01 H 200 26,200
2021 %04 H 01 H 200 26,400
2021 %04 A 01 H 100 26,500
2021 %04 H 01 H 100 26,600
2021 %04 H 01 H 100 26,700
2021 %04 H 01 H 200 26,900
2021 %04 H 01 H 100 27,000
2021 %04 A 01 H 2,100 29,100
2021 %04 H 01 H 1,500 30,600
2021 %04 A 06 H 5,500 36,100
2021 % 04 A 06 H 1,400 37,500
2021 %04 A 06 H 3,100 40,600
2021 %04 A 06 H 8,000 48,600
2021 %04 A 06 H 2,000 50,600
2021 % 04 A 06 H 100 50,700
2021 %04 A 06 H 300 51,000
2021 % 04 A 06 H 300 51,300
2021 %04 A 06 H 300 51,600
2021 %04 A 06 H 100 51,700
2021 %04 A 06 H 800 52,500
2021 %04 A 06 H 100 52,600
2021 %04 A 06 H 200 52,800
2021 % 04 A 06 H 300 53,100
2021 %04 A 06 H 200 53,300
2021 % 04 A 06 H 800 54,100
2021 % 04 A 06 H 800 54,900
2021 %04 A 06 H 1,000 55,900
2021 % 04 A 06 H 1,100 57,000
2021 %04 A 06 H 1,100 58,100
2021 %04 A 06 H 500 58,600
2021 %04 A 06 H 8,000 66,600
2021 %04 A 08 H 3,505 70,105
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2021 %04 H 08 H 100 70,205

2021 %04 A 08 H 100 70,305

2021 %04 H 08 H 100 70,405

2021 %04 A 08 H 300 70,705

2021 %04 H 08 H 1,800 72,505

2021 %04 H 08 H 200 72,705

2021 %04 H 08 H 495 73,200

2021 4£2 A1 H 1,500 1,500

2021 2 H 1 H 900 2,400

2021 4£2 A1 H 100 2,500

2021 4£2 A1 H 100 2,600

2021 4£2 A1 H 200 2,800

2021 4£2 A1 H 100 2,900

2021 3 H 1 H -900 2,000

2021 3 H 1 H -1,000 1,000

2021 3 H 1 H -1,000 0

2021 3 H 2 H 400 400

2021 3 H 4 H -400 0

T 7 it k4 R 2021 3 H 8 H 400 400
7% F | R EG R A A | 20213 H9H 200 600
5 Fil S A 2R F 5% | 2021423 H 9 [ 300 900
A 2021 43 H 12 H -200 700
2021 43 H 12 H -300 400

2021 43 H 12 H -100 300

2021 43 H 15 H -300 0

2021 43 H 25 H 300 300

2021 43 H 29 H -300 0

2021 £ 4 A 6 H 300 300

2021 4 H 7 H -300 0

202144 A 8 H 300 300

2021 £ 4 A9 H 100 400

2021 45 H 11 H -41 359

2021 45 H 11 H -359 0
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MANITREE/ S X F AN
7 :; i g?ggiig 2021 %02 H 01 H 600 600
Z Bt
20211 H 11 H 100 100
20211 H 11 H 500 600
20211 H 11 H 200 800
20211 H 11 H 200 1,000
20211 H 11 H 300 1,300
20211 H 11 H 100 1,400
KOl 2 Bl 20211 H 11 H 100 1,500
o BT | PR SR A A4 | 2021 4E1 H 11 H 100 1,600
8 M MK H A2 | 2021 421 A 11 H 300 1,900
fR 20211 H 11 H 300 2,200
202141 A 12 H 2,000 4,200
2021 £ 4 H 14 H -900 3,300
2021 £ 4 H 14 H -900 2,400
2021 £ 4 H 14 H -1,800 600
2021 £ 4 H 14 H -300 300
2021 £ 4 H 14 H -300 0
% ilﬁfﬁfniié%% 2020 £ 11 A 18 H -500 0
> = 1%3%??? il & 20204 12 H 7 H 1,200 1,200
28 TR G AR T A ’ ’
2021 %02 A 25 H 5,700 5,700
2021 %02 A 25 H 100 5,800
2021 %02 A 25 H 100 5,900
2021 %02 A 25 H 16,000 21,900
VT 8 e AR A gp | 2021 4F 02 H 25 H 100 22,000
10 | % |RAMRLAEL | 2021402 H25H 3,400 25,400
BEFILE 9001 4E 02 H 25 H 100 25,500
2021 %02 A 25 H 100 25,600
2021 %02 A 25 H 1,700 27,300
2021 %02 A 25 H 1,500 28,800
2021 %02 A 25 H 100 28,900




Fs | %4 K275 5 X5 B3 BEHE (B | E8BH
2021 %02 A 25 H 100 29,000

2021 %02 A 25 H 8,700 37,700

2021 %04 A 28 H -2,100 35,600

2021 %04 A 28 H -20,000 15,600

2021 %04 A 28 H -1,000 14,600

2021 %04 A 28 H -500 14,100

2021 %04 A 28 H -2,000 12,100

2021 %04 A 28 H -400 11,700

2021 %04 A 28 H -2,000 9,700

2021 %04 A 28 H -700 9,000

2021 %04 A 28 H -2,600 6,400

2021 %04 A 28 H -6,400 0

2021 £ 05 H 07 H 700 700

2021 £ 05 H 12 H 1,100 1,800

2021 £ 05 H 12 H 2,000 3,800

2021 £ 05 H 12 H 900 4,700

2021 £ 05 H 12 H 5,900 10,600

2021 £ 05 H 12 H 3,000 13,600

2021 £ 05 H 12 H 2,700 16,300

2021 £ 05 H 12 H 100 16,400

2021 £ 05 H 12 H 100 16,500

2021 £ 05 H 12 H 100 16,600

2021 £ 05 H 12 H 600 17,200

2021 £ 05 H 12 H 2,500 19,700

2021 £ 05 H 12 H 6,600 26,300

2021 %02 A 23 H 1,400 1,400

2021 %02 A 23 H 10,000 11,400

2021 %02 A 23 H 2,000 13,400

PR TC SR 001 402 7 23 A 16,600 30,000

11| skd | RA R A RS

23 2021 %04 H 19 H -5,100 24,900
2021 %04 H 19 H -100 24,800

2021 %04 H 19 H -1,400 23,400

2021 %04 H 19 H -2,000 21,400
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2021 %04 H 19 H -100 21,300
2021 %04 A 19 H -5,300 16,000
2021 %04 H 19 H -300 15,700
2021 %04 A 19 H -300 15,400
2021 %04 H 19 H -300 15,100
2021 %04 H 19 H -100 15,000
2021 %04 H 19 H -5,300 9,700
2021 %04 H 19 H -100 9,600
2021 %04 A 19 H -400 9,200
2021 %04 H 19 H -400 8,800
2021 %04 A 19 H -400 8,400
2021 %04 H 19 H -100 8,300
2021 %04 A 19 H -400 7,900
2021 %04 H 19 H -200 7,700
2021 %04 H 19 H -300 7,400
2021 %04 H 19 H -100 7,300
2021 %04 H 19 H -400 6,900
2021 %04 H 19 H -100 6,800
2021 %04 H 19 H -200 6,600
2021 %04 H 19 H -800 5,800
2021 %04 H 19 H -100 5,700
2021 %04 H 19 H -100 5,600
2021 %04 H 19 H -300 5,300
2021 %04 H 19 H -300 5,000
2021 %04 H 19 H -200 4,800
2021 %04 H 19 H -200 4,600
2021 %04 H 19 H -500 4,100
2021 %04 H 19 H -200 3,900
2021 %04 H 19 H -100 3,800
2021 %04 H 19 H -100 3,700
2021 %04 H 19 H -100 3,600
2021 %04 H 19 H -200 3,400
2021 %04 H 19 H -500 2,900




W4 K275 5 X5 B3 BEHE (B | E8BH
2021 %04 H 19 H -700 2,200
2021 %04 A 19 H -100 2,100
2021 %04 H 19 H -1600 500
2021 %04 A 19 H -200 300
2021 %04 H 19 H -300 0
2021 £ 05 H 19 H 5,500 5,500
2021 £ 05 H 19 H 400 5,900
2021 £ 05 H 19 H 100 6,000
2021 £ 05 H 19 H 200 6,200
2021 £ 05 H 19 H 400 6,600
2021 £ 05 H 19 H 100 6,700
2021 £ 05 H 19 H 100 6,800
2021 £ 05 H 19 H 200 7,000
2021 £ 05 H 19 H 300 7,300
2021 £ 05 H 19 H 100 7,400
2021 £ 05 H 19 H 400 7,800
2021 £ 05 H 19 H 700 8,500
2021 £ 05 H 19 H 900 9,400
2021 £ 05 H 19 H 100 9,500
2021 £ 05 H 19 H 100 9,600
2021 £ 05 H 19 H 100 9,700
2021 £ 05 H 19 H 9,700 19,400
2021 £ 05 H 19 H 200 19,600
2021 £ 05 H 19 H 100 19,700
2021 £ 05 H 19 H 300 20,000
2021 %06 A 01 H -200 19,800
2021 %06 A 01 H -500 19,300
2021 %06 A 01 H -300 19,000
2021 %06 A 01 H -6,300 12,700
2021 %06 A 01 H -600 12,100
2021 %06 A 01 H -500 11,600
2021 %06 A 01 H -500 11,100
2021 %06 A 01 H -500 10,600
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2021 %06 A 01 H -300 10,300
2021 %06 A 01 H -200 10,100
2021 %06 A 01 H -200 9,900
2021 %06 A 01 H -300 9,600
2021 %06 A 01 H -200 9,400
2021 %06 A 01 H -200 9,200
2021 %06 A 01 H -300 8,900
2021 %06 A 01 H -400 8,500
2021 %06 A 01 H -500 8,000
2021 %06 A 01 H -200 7,800
2021 %06 A 01 H -700 7,100
2021 %06 A 01 H -5,500 1,600
2021 %06 A 01 H -100 1,500
2021 %06 A 01 H -100 1,400
2021 %06 A 01 H -300 1,100
2021 %06 A 01 H -1,100 0
2021 %06 A 11 H 6,700 6,700
2021 %06 A 11 H 2,000 8,700
2021 %06 A 11 H 100 8,800
2021 %06 A 11 H 8,400 17,200
2021406 A 11 H 12,800 30,000
2021 %07 H 20 H -2,500 27,500
2021 %07 H 20 H -7,500 20,000

I KT LSE YA B I 22 AT

SEEET NV U P RRAE PR B EVRAT BR 28 W) Bl i 22 B SR 7 5 22 AL, AR SR AT
T 2021 £ 8 7 10 HHARKISCT B &I LRI S B 22 1 DL F i U B 5
A AR NRIB PRI A R BRI E A7 2T RAGE B, A2 KT,
ARAMARRBBE RAUER A RATIRFEERARE R, BAKRFAEFAA T #AET
FH IR PN 5 S B 2 S AT O T SRS VA 5 B 2 (K A 8L, AN SRS BEER HIAT
A B S PN AT (1, AL SRR A 445 BT 38 Z R, IRAS
FAAESR UM Y A 3515 B 34T B2 BB OB o AN N T S P B AR T E 2 S



Jit 56 5 BRI IR B AT 28 A U 2 St YIIA] , AR N R AR N AR O SRR AR
HASIVE BN B SR & HLIC AT O REVEVE SO RV RS S0 AT 09, A2 DUER B
(112 5 2O I IR AL 5 T 37y B A g A S SR B i e 52 7

2+ KT EB LA B I EEAT N

TR PR B IR~ 7 2 W, iR PE £ T 2021 4 8 F 10 H il
FLO&T B B8] K2 A B I SR 16 DL i i W SR <A N RIZE A
AR E A AR BT AR AT RATRIEE, K2R, ANMRFE B KA
AT SCRT IR B I N w5 2 AR AT N T AR AT AR G A e B B 1532
ARAT T SRS PRI 5 i 22 (K A0, AN N SRS SR HOAT D9 AR B (10 FI W7 P i
AT 0, ARSI T N A5 S AT 2 5 TS T IRANAFAE SR A Y A 315
S AT BRI B B L o A N R 22 A B AR U B 4 S0 it e B A 2 AT
2 AR AU A St YITR] , A N S A N AR SRR R AR I T A I A BT
B LR (K MRV L SRR 2 AT O AN i DA B R sl e 3207 sUB I ISR AL 5
1137 B A R 42 S SRR B R 7

3. KT IR B SIS B AT

SR A PEOMIT PG S R R KA R AR PR ST 2w Al 20 B ey 22 52, AR K
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- RAEHH IR i FEHE | PHE | IABE | ZHEE
2020-09-21 | AEPREE R 6,100 - 6,100 -
2020-09-22 | AEBRE R - 6,100 - 6,100
2021-03-12 | HABLZH & SHng 10,300 - 10,300 -
2021-03-15 | JARAH & g 10,100 10,300 - 200
2021-03-16 | JARAH & g 10,100 10,100 - -
2021-03-17 | JARAH & g 9,700 10,100 - 400

o 2021-03-18 | JHRLAH & g 9,900 9,700 200 -
JEUESE | 2021-03-19 | HARUZH A SR 10,000 9,900 100 -
iggi;; 2021-03-22 | HABUH A g 10,000 10,000 - -
BIHTE | 2021-03-23 | WAL A S 21,300 10,000 11,300 -
%B 2021-03-24 | HABUZH A K 21,200 21,300 - 100
2021-03-25 | JARLAH & g 20,100 21,200 - 1,100
2021-03-26 | JARUAH & Hug 19,400 20,100 - 700
2021-03-29 | JARAH & Hng 19,400 19,400 - -
2021-03-30 | JHRLAH & g 15,300 19,400 - 4,100
2021-03-31 | JARUAH & g 14,900 15,300 - 400
2021-04-01 | AR A SHng 17,200 14,900 2,300 -
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- RAEHH IR i FEHE | PHE | IABE | ZHEE
2021-04-02 | AR A K 14,700 17,200 - 2,500
2021-04-06 | AR A SHng 14,800 14,700 100 -
2021-04-07 | HARUAH &K 19,600 14,800 4,800 -
2021-04-08 | JHRLZH & g 19,600 19,600 - -
2021-04-09 | JARLAH & Hng 18,700 19,600 - 900
2021-04-12 | JARUAH & g 15,000 18,700 - 3,700
2021-04-13 | HABLZH G SHn% 14,700 15,000 - 300
2021-04-14 | BB A Hemg 12,800 14,700 - 1,900
2021-04-15 | HABUAH A& Hmg 10,700 12,800 - 2,100
2021-04-16 | HABLZH G SHn% 9,100 10,700 - 1,600
2021-04-19 | JHRAH & Hug 9,000 9,100 - 100
2021-04-20 | HARLZH A S 9,000 9,000 - -
2021-04-21 | JARUAH & g 9,200 9,000 200 -
2021-04-22 | HARLAH A 9,200 9,200 - -
2021-04-23 | JARUAH & g 9,200 9,200 - -
2021-04-26 | HARUZH A 9,000 9,200 - 200
2021-04-27 | HABUAH A 8,700 9,000 - 300
2021-04-28 | HARLZH A Hm - 8,700 - 8,700
2021-04-29 | HARUZH A Hmg 2,800 - 2,800 -
2021-04-30 | JARLAH & g 2,800 2,800 - -
2021-05-06 | JARUAH & g 19,900 2,800 17,100 -
2021-05-07 | AU A SR 17,000 19,900 - 2,900
2021-05-10 | JHRAH & g 7,900 17,000 - 9,100
2021-05-11 | JAAUH & SHeng 19,400 7,900 11,500 -
2021-05-12 | HABLZH G g 13,300 19,400 - 6,100
2021-05-13 | JARLAH & g 13,300 13,300 - -
2021-05-14 | JARAH & g 21,300 13,300 8,000 -
2021-05-17 | JARUAH & g 15,900 21,300 - 5,400
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" - RAEBH i P 2R HEHE | HVHEE | EAH EH#HE
2021-05-18 | HIRLAL A TR 2,900 15,900 13,000
2021-05-20 | HIRLLL A SRS 11,600 12,100 500
2021-05-21 | HARLEH & TR 11,600 11,600
2021-05-24 | HARUAH & SRmg 11,600 11,600
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